2024 ELEMENTARY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE “B” LEAGUE
 
	Boys Teams (9)
	Cornerstone, Caronport, William Grayson, Prince Arthur, Empire, Sunningdale1, Sunningdale 2, Palliser Heights, Lindale 

	Girls Teams (12)
	Cornerstone, Westmount, Caronport, William Grayson, Prince Arthur, King George, Sunningdale 1, Sunningdale 2, Palliser Heights 1, Palliser Heights 2, Lindale 1, Lindale 2 



Match Start Times:
→ Matches played at 4:00pm 
**(exceptions are highlighted) 

	Date:
	“B” Boys
	“B” Girls

	Monday, September 23
(Start of Season)
	
William Grayson@ Sunningdale 1


	Caronport@ Palliser 1
Westmount@William Grayson
Sunningdale 2@Lindale 2
Cornerstone@ King George

	Wednesday, September 25 
	Cross Country Meet (No Games)

	Monday, September 30
	Sunningdale 2 @ Lindale
Palliser @ Prince Arthur
Cornerstone @William Grayson
                  
	Sunningdale 2@Palliser 2 
Lindale 1@Sunningdale 1
King George@Westmount
Prince Arthur@Caronport

	Wednesday, October 2
	Staff Meeting/District Cross-Country (No Games)

	Monday, October 7
	Empire @Caronport 
Lindale @Sunningdale 2 5:15

	Cornerstone@Lindale 1
Westmount@ Sunningdale 1
Palliser 2@Prince Arthur

	Wednesday, October 9
	Championship Cross-Country Meet (No games)

	Monday, October 14
	Thanksgiving (No Games)

	Wednesday, October 16
	William Grayson@ Sunningdale2 
Palliser @Cornerstone 
Prince Arthur @Lindale
	William Grayson@ Palliser 1
Lindale 1@Caronport
Lindale 2@Prince Arthur
Palliser 2@ Sunningdale 1 5:15

	Monday, October 21
	Empire @ Palliser
Sunningdale 1 @Lindale
Caronport@ Prince Arthur
	Lindale 1@Palliser 2 5:15  
William Grayson@Cornerstone
Prince Arthur@ Sunningdale2
Palliser 1@ King George
Sunningdale 1@Caronpor

	Wednesday, October 23
	Cornerstone @Prince Arthur
Palliser @Sunningdale 1
William Grayson @ Caronport
Lindale @ Empire
	Lindale 2@Westmount
Palliser 2@Cornerstone
King George@Lindale 1
Sunningdale 1@William Grayson

	Monday, October 28
	Sunningdale 2 @ Empire
Prince Arthur @ William Grayson 
Cornerstone @ Caronport
	Caronport@ Sunningdale 2
Cornerstone@Palliser 1
King George@Lindale 2


	Wednesday, October 30
	Sunningdale 1 @ Cornerstone
Lindale @ William Grayson
Sunningdale 2 @ Palliser
	Palliser 1@ Sunningdale 2
Sunningdale 1@ King George
William Grayson@Prince Arthur

	Monday, November 4
	Caronport@ Empire  
Prince Arthur @ Sunningdale2
Sunningdale 1@ Palliser 
	Lindale 2@Cornerstone
Prince Arthur@Westmount
Palliser 1@Lindale 1

	Wednesday, November 6
	

	Monday, November 11
	

	Wednesday, November 13
	Empire @Cornerstone 
Caronport @ Sunningdale 1


	Sunningdale 2@William Grayson
Westmount@Palliser 2
Caronport@Lindale 2



